Cypast

3aronoBok. Jibot N2 13

CesoH 2025
MicueBicTb Typ6iB-5
KoopawnHatu B 200 L1/ 49.29637 /] 28.71713
[Jata i vac nboty 13.07.2025 05:34:29
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 5
Kinbkictb rony6is 70
CepeziHa BiACTaHb 294.060
Konkypc 20% 0
lony6 0
lony6ka 0
Kny6 Kil‘leiCTb. Fony6oBogiB B
rony6osogis  20% ¢akTnuHo
PoraTuH 0

Kinbkictb
rony6is

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
Piuni
[Jopocni

09:20:07
09:43:23
1323.21

1199.52

09:11:37
09:43:23
00:31:46

o

Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KN1y6M

Fony6iB 20%

¢daKTMuHO

14

Bknanuca %
0 0.00

CdopmoBaHo niatpopmoto pigeons.in.ua 28.01.2026 18:08:02



